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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,488.56 $1,789.01 ($300.45)  0.86 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.86
20 SPOT Totals: $1,789.01 $1,488.56 ($300.45)

2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $30.00 $16.75 $13.25  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $18.66 $2.00 $16.66  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $22.00 $3.50 $18.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.04
3FOR$1 Totals: $22.25 $71.66 $49.41 

4 $38,350.82 $29,248.58 $9,102.24  22.20  0.62  0.144-500

 22.20
4-500 Totals: $29,248.58 $38,350.82 $9,102.24 

5 $13,365.20 $14,218.36 ($853.16)  7.74  0.83  0.065 SPOT

 7.74
5 SPOT Totals: $14,218.36 $13,365.20 ($853.16)

2 $4,759.00 $4,671.65 $87.35  2.76  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $872.90 $675.00 $197.90  0.51  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $147.15 $14.00 $133.15  0.09  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $27.00 $0.00 $27.00  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $27.00 $12.00 $15.00  0.02  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 3.38
BEST BET Totals: $5,372.65 $5,833.05 $460.40 

1 $237.85 $198.00 $39.85  0.14  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $203.50 $166.00 $37.50  0.12  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $4,133.14 $3,122.64 $1,010.50  2.39  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $258.00 $530.60 ($272.60)  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $33.90 $13.30 $20.60  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $10,382.50 $6,135.36 $4,247.14  6.01  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $10.50 $3.50 $7.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $99.25 $43.00 $56.25  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $24.25 $23.00 $1.25  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $23.75 $85.75 ($62.00)  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $13.50 $7.75 $5.75  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $15.00 $0.50 $14.50  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 8.94
BONUS BA Totals: $10,329.40 $15,436.14 $5,106.74 

40 $1,210.00 $962.00 $248.00  0.70 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.70
BOTTOM S Totals: $962.00 $1,210.00 $248.00 

32 $100.00 $42.00 $58.00  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $42.00 $100.00 $58.00 

4 $231.50 $200.00 $31.50  0.13  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $185.20 $60.00 $125.20  0.11  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $46.30 $0.00 $46.30  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.27
KINGO Totals: $260.00 $463.00 $203.00 

40 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $40.00 $40.00 

2 $2,772.75 $2,051.40 $721.35  1.61  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,503.85 $2,678.20 $825.65  2.03  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $2,831.84 $1,914.06 $917.78  1.64  0.94  0.02MEAN GR
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5 $758.10 $148.85 $609.25  0.44  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $848.85 $822.00 $26.85  0.49  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $686.78 $279.45 $407.33  0.40  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,921.60 $7,659.20 ($5,737.60)  1.11  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $451.32 $178.00 $273.32  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $409.49 $188.90 $220.59  0.24  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $381.28 $806.56 ($425.28)  0.22  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $111.17 $43.32 $67.85  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $186.89 $85.68 $101.21  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $48.91 $53.44 ($4.53)  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $395.29 $209.52 $185.77  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 8.86
MEAN GR Totals: $17,118.58 $15,308.12 ($1,810.46)

1 $50.00 $0.04 $49.96  0.03  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $64.00 $0.75 $63.25  0.04  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.07
PARLAY Totals: $0.79 $114.00 $113.21 

8 $3,950.96 $4,747.06 ($796.11)  2.29  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.29
PENNY Totals: $4,747.06 $3,950.96 ($796.11)

8 $3,804.33 $1,082.45 $2,721.88  2.20  1.00  0.02PENY

 2.20
PENY Totals: $1,082.45 $3,804.33 $2,721.88 

6 $5.00 $1.00 $4.00  0.00  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.00
PIX6 Totals: $1.00 $5.00 $4.00 

1 $1,228.89 $1,190.40 $38.49  0.71  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $8,947.65 $7,336.68 $1,610.97  5.18  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $29,967.40 $26,149.03 $3,818.37  17.35  0.76  0.13Regular

4 $2,221.60 $1,523.05 $698.55  1.29  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $2,778.85 $3,750.73 ($971.88)  1.61  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $3,839.39 $1,648.15 $2,191.24  2.22  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $649.40 $778.05 ($128.65)  0.38  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $592.23 $33.24 $558.99  0.34  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $789.10 $245.78 $543.32  0.46  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $512.21 $86.86 $425.35  0.30  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $153.81 $58.14 $95.67  0.09  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $428.58 $243.15 $185.43  0.25  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $43.60 $7.23 $36.37  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $70.01 $34.03 $35.98  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $884.12 $606.95 $277.17  0.51  0.70  0.00Regular

 30.75
Regular Totals: $43,691.47 $53,106.84 $9,415.37 

1 $4,302.85 $3,464.92 $837.93  2.49  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $5,273.60 $4,049.09 $1,224.51  3.05  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $2,262.05 $1,214.12 $1,047.93  1.31  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $489.25 $245.60 $243.65  0.28  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $38.00 $3.00 $35.00  0.02  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 7.16
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,976.73 $12,365.75 $3,389.02 

3 $7,277.50 $4,046.00 $3,231.50  4.21  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $100.50 $4.00 $96.50  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $13.50 $5.00 $8.50  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 4.28
SUPERSP Totals: $4,055.00 $7,395.50 $3,340.50 

40 $322.00 $144.00 $178.00  0.19 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.19
TOP S Totals: $144.00 $322.00 $178.00 
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 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $172,730.92 $142,061.33 $30,669.59 
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